23 Kasim 2023 Persembe

1. Kogu Saat:15:00

ikramiye
Yetigtirici Primi
Forma S At ismi
1 ERAYKAN(2)

2 RUZGARTEPESI(6)

3 COSKUNKAN(1)
4 SEYMENTAY(4)
5 YAGIZEREN(5)

6 OZNIHAT(3)

Yasg
3yke

3ykd
3yae
3yke
3yde

3yke

1.)97.000 &
1.)27.888 ¢

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
TURBO - BADEKZIM

CANKARDESLER - HONOLULU
ONURKAAN - GONULALAN
KAYAYUREKLI - GULDEN
ALTAHA - ZHJGVA

TAVERINOGLU - SEKERPARE

GANYAN(2) :1,25 4, SIRALI KILi(2/6) 3,85 ©

Yaris Sonuglan

SARTLI 2/DHO
2.)38.800 £
2)11.155¢
Siklet Jokey

60 H.CizZIK

58 AINCI

56 1.8.80GUT

56 MUYAR

60 MCICEK

56 E.USTUN

Sahip
ARM OKAN

MUH. HOCAOGULLARI
M AKi. YOzOCU

AHM YESILDAG

FIR. KOKSAL

C. AHM CUKUROVA

57 kg,

3.)19.400 ¢
3)5578+¢

Antrenorii
MGUDUCU

1.YAKUT
E.C.BAYDAN
MEH.KAYA
V.TURAN

HAKASLAN

Derece

1.39.26

1.39.51

141.32

14144

1.41.59

143.22

izmir Hipdromu (4. Yanis Giinti)

1400 Kum
4.)9.700 v
4)2789¢
Gy AGF St Fark
125 3 1,5Boy
4,10 2 11Boy
5,25 5 Yarm Boy
24,55 6 1Boy
8,00 1
26,90 4

G Ck.

1.5 Boy

HP
52

38

43

38

39

39



